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MmN 8.1 udemuanmnandadaninst 1 2537
"au LRI e goeny  |TINAaUIY HOAMY | %HBOMY |  %ETAN
(Fu) () (Wuwnn)
1 BEACON EP2,180 317.4 42.22 13,400.63 13.42 13.42
2 RONEX,180 149.5 66.11 9,883.45 9.90 23.32
3 RONEX,15 94.1 70.67 6,650.05 6.66 29.98
4 BEACON Q2,180 81.2 76.68 6,226.42 6.24 36.21
5 MUTI, 180 139.1 38.06 5,294.15 5.30 41.51
6 BEACON EP2,15 88.6 44.67 3,957.76 3.96 45.48
7 FIBRAX280,180 103.4 35.67 3,688.28 3.69 49,17
8 TOPAZ 2,180 132.9 26.06 3,463.37 3.47 52.64
9 FIBRAX280,15 84 38.33 3,219.72 3.22 55.86
10 BEACON Q2,15 36.9 80 2,952.00 2.96 58.82
11 BEACON EP1,180 66.4 42.22 2,803.41 2.81 61.63
12 RUBY 3,180 94.6 26.83 2,5638.12 2.54 64.17
13 FIBRAX370,180 67.8 35.67 2,418.43 2.42 66.59
14 TOPAZ 2,15 85.3 28 2,388.40 2.39 68.98
15 BEACON 2,180 51.7 41.33 2,136.76 2.14 71.12
16 RONEX,2 207 75.83 2,100.49 2.10 73.23
17 TOPAZ 2,50 78.9 26.02 2,052.98 2.06 75.28
18 BEACON 3,15 44.3 43.67 1,934.58 1.94 77.22
19 GP,180 53.7 35.56 1,909.57 1.91 79.13
20 FIBRAX370,15 38.8 38.33 1,487.20 1.49 80.62
21 TOPAZ 3,180 51.9 26.06 1,352.51 1.35 81.98
22 CHASSIS,180 36.5 36 1,314.00 1.32 83.29
23 BEACON 3,180 29.5 41.33 1,219.24 1.22 84.51
24 GP,15 32.1 37.87 1,209.21 1.21 85.72
25 RUBY 4,50 42.4 27 1,144.80 1.15 86.87
26 NORVA, 15 14.6 75.67 1,104.78 1:11 87.98
27 MUTI,2 22.8 45.42 1,035.58 1.04 89.01
28 POLYREX,15 9.8 105.33 1,032.23 1.03 90.05
29 MUTIL 15 24.9 41 1,020.90 1.02 91.07
30 FIBRAX280,2 22.6 43.33 979.26 0.98 92‘.05
31 CARUM,400 8.5 113.21 962.29 0.96 93.01
32 NORVA ,180 11.7 70 819.00 0.82 93.83
33 TOPAZ 3,50 29.1 26.02 757.18 0.76 94.59
34 TOPAZ 3,15 24.9 28 697.20 0.70 95.29
35 BEACON 2,15 14.8 43.67 646.32 0.65 95.94
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v LUTRANEITE ] veeny  [NMAaMidg | waeny | %uaeny | %dsdn
("u) (un) (Wuwm)
36  [CARUM,15 4.5 120 540.00 0.54 96.48
37 DRAW EX,165 12.4 39.15 485.46 0.49 96.96
38  [ESTAN,15 12.3 39.33 483.76 0.48 97.45
39  |RONEX,0.5 5.5 85 467.50 0.47 97.92
40  |CHASSIS,15 9.7 38.33 371.80 0.37 98.29
41  |RUBY 3,50 12.7 27 342.90 0.34 98.63
42  |FIBRAX280,0.5 6.5 47.92 311.48 0.31 98.94
43 BEACON EP1,15 5.5 44.67 245.69 0.25 99.19
44  |TOPAZ 2,5 8.3 28.75 238.63 0.24 99.43
45  |RUBY 3,15 8.1 29 234.90 0.24 99.66
46  |RUBY 4,15 < 29 107.30 0.11 99.77
47  |TOPAZ 2,2 X 31.67 66.51 0.07 99.84
48  |BEACON EP0,180 1.5 42.22 63.33 0.06 99.90
49  |TOPAZ 3,5 1.7 28.75 48.88 0.05 99.95
50  |RONEX EXTRA 0.2 122.67 24.53 0.02 99.98
51 BEACON EPO,15 0.4 44.67 17.87 0.02 99.99
52  |TOPAZ 3,2 0.2 31.67 6.33 0.01 100.00
53 MUTILO0.5 0 49.58 0.00 0.00 100.00
HOATIN 99,857.10| 100.00
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MmN 8.2 udmrliauaeaum nqu A, B uaz C
nu A
fau LTCRIATEIT %uDANY

1 BEACON EP2,180 13.42
2 RONEX,180 9.90
3 RONEX, 15 6.66
4 BEACON Q2,180 6.24
5 MUTI, 180 5.30
6 BEACON EP2,15 3.96
7 FIBRAX280,180 3.69
8 TOPAZ 2,180 3.47
9 FIBRAX280,15 3.22
10 BEACON Q2,15 2.96
11 BEACON EP1,180 2.81
12 RUBY 3,180 2.54
13 FIBRAX370,180 2.42
14 TOPAZ 2,15 2.39
15 BEACON 2,180 2.14
16 RONEX,2 2.10
17 TOPAZ 2,50 2.06
18 BEACON 3,15 1.94
19 GP,180 1.91

HaA 79.13

nqu B
aau B9, 10U %HaAMNY

1 FIBRAX370,15 1.49
2 TOPAZ 3,180 1.35
3 CHASSIS, 180 1.32
4 BEACON 3,180 1.22
5 GP,15 1.21
6 RUBY 4,50 1.15
7 NORVA, 15 1.11
8 MUTI,2 1.04
9 POLYREX,15 1.03
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Sau riia,mnaussy | %uaemny
10 MUTIL 15 1.02
11 FIBRAX280,2 0.98
12 CARUM, 400 0.96
13 |NORVA,180 0.82

UL ERbY 14.70
nqu C

ey L CRARTTEE L] %HaAMNY
1 TOPAZ 3,50 0.76
2 TOPAZ 3,15 0.70
3 BEACON 2,15 0.65
4 CARUM,15 0.54
5 DRAW EX,165 0.49
6 ESTAN,15 0.48
7 RONEX,0.5 0.47
8 CHASSIS, 15 0.37
9 RUBY 3,50 0.34
10 FIBRAX280,0.5 0.31
11 BEACON EP1,15 0.25
12 TOPAZ 2,5 0.24
13 RUBY 3,15 0.24
14 RUBY 4,15 0.11
15 TOPAZ 2,2 0.07
16 BEACON EP0,180 0.06
17 TOPAZ 3,5 0.05
18 RONEX EXTRA 0.02
19 BEACON EP0,15 0.02
20  |TOPAZ 3,2 0.01
21 MUTILO0.5 0.00

gaame 6.17
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